
 

  
TERM DATES – 2020 

The School Day*  
Starting Time: 9:05am 

Finishing Times: Transition 3:05pm, Primary 3:20pm, Secondary 3:20pm 
  

Term 1 

New Staff Induction and Executive Teacher Days  20, 21 January   

11 weeks 

Staff Days  22, 23, 24  January 

Australia Day holiday  Monday 27 January 

Year 7, 11, 12, Transition & 9/10 Peer Support Leaders 
commence 

 Tuesday 28 January 

Year 1 - Year 12 commencement  Wednesday 29 January 

Kindergarten commencement  Thursday 30 January 

Term ends  Thursday 9 April 

Good Friday  Friday 10 April 

Easter Monday  Monday 13 April 

  

Term 2 

ANZAC Day   Saturday 25 April 

 10 weeks 

Transition to Year 12 resume  Monday 27 April 

Queen’s Birthday Holiday   ​Monday 8 June 

Term ends  Friday 3 July 

Staff day  6 July 

  

Term 3 
 

Transition to Year 12 resume  Monday 20 July 

10 weeks 
  Term ends  Friday 25 September 

Labour Day holiday  Monday 5 October 

  

Term 4 

 Transition to Year 11 resume  Monday 19 October 

8 weeks  Term ends  Wednesday 9 
December 

Staff Days  10-11 December 

*Teachers will be on duty from 8:00am until 4:30pm each day. 


